DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA OFFICE OF EMPLOYEE APPEALS

FISCAL YEAR 2017 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE

This notice outlines the schedule of the regular meetings of the Board for the Office of Employee
s are held in open session, and the public is invited to attend.
Street, Suite 380E, NW, Washington, D.C. A copy of the draft
agenda for each meeting will be posted on the agency’s website and the lobby of the Office of
Employee Appeals. For further information, please contact the front desk at 202.727.0004. This

Appeals. Portions of the meetin
The meetings are held at 1100 4'

schedule is subject to change.

DATE

TIME

ROOM NUMBER

Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Tuesday, March 7, 2017

Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Room 380 East

Room 380 East

Room 380 East

Room 380 East

Room 380 East

Room 380 East



